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Men's Lightweight Eight

WCH Bled, Slovenia 28 Aug - 4 Sept 2011
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Race Date Round
Rank

1 2 3 4 5 6

Progression
System

Preliminary Race

196 1 SEP 2011 1..->FUSA ITA DEN FRA AUS

5:56.16 5:56.36 5:57.56 5:59.34 6:18.05

Final

290 4 SEP 2011 AUS ITA DEN FRA USA

5:44.57 5:44.73 5:46.75 5:48.16 5:51.24

Participating Crew

AUS

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

BERTRAND Thomas

BROWN Ross

TUNEVITSCH Blair

GIBSON Thomas

FOOT Alister

CHISHOLM Roderick

BAKER Nicholas

PURCELL Darryn

WEBSTER David

DEN

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

DITTMANN Lasse

GRAFF Daniel

HANSEN Anders

VILHELMSEN Jens

PATSCHEIDER Thorbjoern

LARSEN Jacob

PEDERSEN Christian

KRISTENSEN Martin

BLACH Emil

FRA

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

FAUCHEUX Vincent

AGOSTINI Barthelemy

GOISSET Maxime

BAROUKH Thomas

JONVILLE Edouard

BRESCHET Charles

BETTE Jean-Christophe

TILLIET Fabien

BENOIT Anthony

ITA

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

SCALA Luigi

GABRIELE Fabrizio

RICCARDI Davide

SANTI Gianluca

LA PADULA Livio

AMARANTE  I Catello

VLCEK Jiri

TUCCINARDI Giorgio

BARATTOLO Gianluca

USA

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

MEYER Christopher

MC MAHON Kenneth

KLEIN Christian

KOCHEM Matthew

KING Edward

LA CAVA Nick

SOPKO James

NEWELL William

CARLSON John

NOTES Names of crew are as entered in their last race. Boats not moving on to the next round of races shall be ranked last in the overall event placing.

LEGEND

(2)-(7) seat (b) bow (c) cox (s) stroke

F Final H Heat Q Quarterfinal R Repechage

S Semifinal
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